Oseba

Becka
Marek

Becka
Marek

Becka
Marek

BecCka
Marek

BecCka
Marek

Becka
Marek

Becka
Marek

Becka
Marek

Becka
Marek

Becka
Marek

Becka
Marek

Becka
Marek

Funkcija

Avtor

Priredba

Priredba

Priredba

ReZija

Rezija

Rezija

ReZija

Rezija

Rezija

Dramaturgija

Avtorstvo

Uprizoritev

POGUMNA MOLLY

OBUTI MACEK

MIZICA, POGRNI SE

SNEGULJCICA

OBUTI MACEK

MIZICA, POGRNI SE

SNEGULJCICA

PRAKTICNI NASVETI ZA PRIDNE

OTROKE
POGUMNA MOLLY

ZLATOLASKA

POGUMNA MOLLY

PRAKTICNI NASVETI ZA PRIDNE

OTROKE

Producent

Mini teater Ljubljana

Mini teater Ljubljana

Mini teater Ljubljana

Mini teater Ljubljana

Mini teater Ljubljana

Mini teater Ljubljana

Mini teater Ljubljana

Lutkovno gledalisce

Maribor

Mini teater Ljubljana

Mini teater Ljubljana

Mini teater Ljubljana

Lutkovno gledalisce
Maribor

Datum
premiere

18. 9.

5.10.

27. 1.

21.9.

5.10.

27. 1.

21.9.

30. 1.

18. 9.

30. 1.

18. 9.

30. 1.

2013

2005

2008

2010

2005

2008

2010

2014

2013

2016

2013

2014



